Secretary of State
Administration
Elections
Record Preservation Programs
Missouri Library Programs
TOTAL
General Revenue Fund
Federal Fund
Other Fund
Total Full-time Equivalent Employees

FY 2024
EXPENDITURE

16,143,133
13,777,407
274,890
13,790,524
43,985,954
25,664,963
13,005,109
5,315,881
0.00

FY 2025
APPROPRIATION

22,796,703
39,434,496
475,000
14,988,251
77,694,450
39,212,311
27,557,278
10,924,861
0.00

FY 2026
REQUEST

21,976,703
26,704,496
475,000
16,264,251
65,420,450
27,758,311
27,557,278
10,104,861
0.00

FY 2026
GOVERNOR
RECOMMENDS

22,563,967
26,704,496
475,000
14,988,251
64,731,714
26,913,753
27,604,343
10,213,618
0.00
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