Secretary of State	FY 2024 EXPENDITURE		FY 2025 APPROPRIATION		FY 2026 REQUEST		FY 2026 GOVERNOR RECOMMENDS	
Administration	\$	16,143,133	\$	22,796,703	\$	21,976,703	\$	22,563,967
Elections		13,777,407		39,434,496		26,704,496		26,704,496
Record Preservation Programs		274,890		475,000		475,000		475,000
Missouri Library Programs		13,790,524		14,988,251		16,264,251		14,988,251
TOTAL	\$	43,985,954	\$	77,694,450	\$	65,420,450	\$	64,731,714
General Revenue Fund		25,664,963		39,212,311		27,758,311		26,913,753
Federal Fund		13,005,109		27,557,278		27,557,278		27,604,343
Other Fund		5,315,881		10,924,861		10,104,861		10,213,618
Total Full-time Equivalent Employees		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00